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PRODUCT LIST
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Our wines are being made in a style that highlights the exceptional fruit grown on our property. Great care
is taken during the growing, harvesting, vinification and aging to showcase what our terroir can produce.

#2023 SAUVIGNON Branc

notes:

$8/GLS | $25/BTL

REDS

*2022 BARBERA

notes:

$8/GLS | $25/BTL

*2022 VIDAL BLANC

notes:Bronze MEDAL

$8/GLs | $24/BTL

*2022 MERLOT

notes: SILVER MEDAL

$9/GLS | $28/BTL

*2022 PNor Gris

notes:

$8/GLS | $25/BTL

VINTNER’S SELECT WHITE

notes:

$8/GLS | $24/BTL

*2023 CHARDONNAY

notes:

$9/GLS | $28/BTL

*2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC FUME

notes:

$9/GLS | $27/B1L

*2021 MALBEC

notes: SILVER MEDAL

$10/GLS | $37/BTL

*2022 CABERNET FrRANC

notes:

$10/GLS | $37/BTL

VINTNER’S SELECT RED

notes:

$9/GLS | $27/81L

RESERVE RED BLEND

notes: SILVER MEDAL

$10/GLS | $35/BTL

ROSES

___*2023 BARBERA RosEk

notes:

$8/GLS | $23/BTL

*2022 RoSE

notes:

$8/GLs | $22/BTL

SPARKLING & DESSERT

*SPARKLING VIDAL BLAaNC

notes: GoLD MEDAL

$9/GLs | $30/BTL

*SPARKLING BARBERA ROSE

notes:

$9/GLs | $34/BTL

*VIDAL Branc SWEET WINE

notes:

$8/GLS | $25/BTL

*2022 MALBEC

notes: WINE CLUB EXCLUSIVE

$10/GLS | $37/BTL

FARM WINE SERIES

SEMI-DRY WINES - LIMITED EDITION

__ *SiLo WHITE

ML BTL AVAILABLE - $12.00
notes: 375 $

$8/GLS | $23/BTL

_ *TreLus Rosk
375ML BTL AVAILABLE - $12.00

notes:

$8/GLS | $22/BTL

*BARN Door RED

s 37DML BTL AVAILABLE - $13.00

SILVER MEDAL

$8/GLS | $25/BTL

DRY 375ML BOTTLES

WHITE ($12) | Rost ($13) | Rep Brenp ($13)
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CROW GRASS-FED ANGUS BEEF
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Pricing per pound

Roast

London Broil/Sirloin Tip Steak
Sirloin Steak

T-Bone Steak

NY Strip

Filet Mignon

Porterhouse Steak

Delmonico or Ribeye Steak
Ranch Steak

Chuck Steak

Chuck Roast/Arm Pot Roast
Short Ribs

Ox Tail

Soup Bones

Beef Cubes, Chipped Steak
Speciality Cuts-Skirt, Brisket, Flat Iron
Flank, Hanger, Shin Meat, Liver, Tri-Tip
Ground Beef

Beef Patties

Beef Sausages

Summer Sausage Log

Beef Sticks

Crow Farm Eggs

Beef Packages - Includes Insulated Tote
Introductory Pack - $32.00 (1 burger, 1 steak, 1 cubes)
Grilling Pack - $65.00 (2 burger, 2 steaks, 2 cubes)

LANGENFELDER PORK
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Other Products...

Hormone and antibiotic free and hand processed in a locally family
owned, USDA inspected facility.

2024

$9.00
$10.00
$11.00
$15.00
$15.00
$19.00
$17.00
$16.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$3.00
$8.00
$9.00

$6.00
$6.50
$7.00
$13.00
$25.00
$5.50/doz

Pricing per pound

[0 Sausage Patties $6.99
O Smoked Bacon $9.49
[0 Sausage - Large Links $6.99
[0 Sausage - Breakfast Link $6.99
0 Sausage - Bulk Ground $6.99
O Bone-In Pork Chops $7.99
[0 Boneless Pork Chops $8.49
O Tenderloin $9.49
O Ground Pork $5.99
LOCAL EVE’S CHEESE

2 year shelf-life unopened - $11.00lb

I Colby [0 Horseradish Cheddar
[0 Cheddar [0 Chesapeake Colby
[0 Jalapeno Colby [0 Barbera Cheddar
[0 Cheddar Garlic & Chive [0 Smoked Cheddar

Cash Tips for Sales Associates Appreciatecl!

CROW APPAREL

Short-sleeved Tee
Long-sleeved Tee
Sweatshirt

Crow Blanket
Crow Hat
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CROW MERCHANDISE

Crow Vineyard Wine Glass
Crow Vineyard 120z Stemless Glass
Crow Farm Coffee Mugs
Crow Wine Tapa

Small Insulated Tote

Large Insulated Tote

Grape Charm Bracelet

Silver Charm Bracelet

Grape Necklace

Grape Cluster Earrings
Corkscrew Earrings

Small Grape Cluster Earrings
Grape Necklace

Grape Brooch

Glass Charm
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BROTHERS’ HEMP

$15.00
$18.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00

$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$12.00
$22.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$7.00
$9.00

All Natural - MD Grown - Sun Grown - Living Soil

{Smokable & Cookable}

O Hemp CBD Massage Oil

0 Hemp Flower

OTHER

[0 Chester River Coffee Co.
[0 Maryland’s Mulling Spices
[0 Chef’s Staib Spice Pack

[0 Bespoke Truffle 4pk

$36.00/2.50z
$24.00/3.58

$15.00
$5.00

$45.00
$8.00




