PRODUCT LIST

Crowlineyard Celebrating 12 Years of Wine Farming!

Our wines are being made in a style that highlights the exceptional fruit grown on our property. Great care is taken during the growing, harvesting, vinification and aging to showcase what our terroir can produce.

WHITES	10/ 11 /	*D	φο/
*2023 Sauvignon Blanc	\$8/GLS \$25/BTL	*2022 Barbera	\$8/GLS \$25/BTL
notes:		notes:	
*2022 VIDAL BLANC	\$8/GLS \$24/BTL	*2022 Merlot	\$9/GLS \$28/BTL
notes:Bronze Medal		notes: Silver Medal	
*2022 Pinot Gris	\$8/GLS \$25/BTL	*2021 Malbec	\$10/GLS \$37/BTL
notes:		notes: Silver Medal	Trate 8
VINTNER'S SELECT WHITE	\$8/GLS \$24/BTL	*2022 CABERNET FRANC	\$10/GLS \$37/BTL
notes:	\$6/GLS \$24/BIL	notes:	
****** C	φο (ανα Ι φο Ω (VINTNER'S SELECT RED	\$9/GLS \$27/BTL
*2023 CHARDONNAY notes:	\$9/GLS \$28/BTL	notes:	
notes.		Marin Sall Lay	
*2022 Sauvignon Blanc Fumé	\$9/GLS \$27/BTL	RESERVE RED BLEND	\$10/GLS \$35/BTL
notes:		notes: Silver Medal	A Fail III
ROSÉS		*2022 MALBEC	\$10/GLS \$37/BTL
	+0/ + /	notes: WINE CLUB EXCLUSIVE	图 4
*2023 Barbera Rosé	\$8/GLS \$23/BTL	FARM WINE SERIES	The state of the s
notes:		SEMI-DRY WINES - LIMITED EDIT	TION
*2022 Rosé	\$8/GLS \$22/BTL	*Silo White	\$8/GLS \$23/BTI
notes:		notes: 375ML BTL AVAILABLE - \$12.00	
SPARKLING & DESSERT		*Trellis Rosé	\$8/GLS \$22/BTI
*Sparkling Vidal Blanc	\$9/GLS \$30/BTL	375ML BTL AVAILABLE - \$12.00 notes:	
notes: Gold Medal		*Barn Door Red	\$8/GLS \$25/BTL
*Chapyraya Pappypa Dogó	\$0/QLQ \$04/pm	notes: 375ML BTL AVAILABLE - \$13.00	φο/ (123 φ23/ Β12
*Sparkling Barbera Rosé notes:	\$9/GLS \$34/BTL	Silver Medal	
iotes,		DRY 375ML BOTTLES	
*Vidal Blanc Sweet Wine	\$8/GLS \$25/BTL		
notes:		WHITE (\$12) Rosé (\$13) RED BLEND (\$13)	

*Indicates fruit grown at Crow Vineyard | August, 2024

Cash Tips for Sales Associates Appreciated!

Other Products...

CROW GRASS-FED ANGUS BEEF

Hormone and antibiotic free and hand processed in a locally family owned, USDA inspected facility.

owi	ieu, OSDA inspecieu juciniy.	
Prio	ring per pound	2024
	Roast	\$9.00
	London Broil/Sirloin Tip Steak	\$10.00
	Sirloin Steak	\$11.00
	T-Bone Steak	\$15.00
	NY Strip	\$15.00
	Filet Mignon	\$19.00
	Porterhouse Steak	\$17.00
	Delmonico or Ribeye Steak	\$16.00
	Ranch Steak	\$8.00
	Chuck Steak	\$8.00
	Chuck Roast/Arm Pot Roast	\$8.00
	Short Ribs	\$9.00
	Ox Tail	\$8.00
	Soup Bones	\$3.00
	Beef Cubes, Chipped Steak	\$8.00
	Speciality Cuts-Skirt, Brisket, Flat Iron	\$9.00
	Flank, Hanger, Shin Meat, Liver, Tri-Tip	
	Ground Beef	\$6.00
	Beef Patties	\$6.50
	Beef Sausages	\$7.00
	Summer Sausage Log	\$13.00
	Beef Sticks	\$25.00
	Crow Farm Eggs	\$5.50/doz

Beef Packages - Includes Insulated Tote

Introductory Pack - \$32.00 (1 burger, 1 steak, 1 cubes) Grilling Pack - \$65.00 (2 burger, 2 steaks, 2 cubes)

LANGENFELDER PORK

Pricing per pound

Sausage Patties	\$6.99
Smoked Bacon	\$9.49
Sausage - Large Links	\$6.99
Sausage - Breakfast Link	\$6.99
Sausage - Bulk Ground	\$6.99
Bone-In Pork Chops	\$7.99
Boneless Pork Chops	\$8.49
Tenderloin	\$9.49
Ground Pork	\$5.99

LOCAL EVE'S CHEESE

2 year shelf-life unopened - \$11.00lb

	Colby		Horseradish Cheddar
	Cheddar		Chesapeake Colby
	Jalapeńo Colby		Barbera Cheddar
П	Cheddar Garlic & Chive	П	Smoked Cheddar

Cash Tips for Sales Associates Appreciated!

CROW APPAREL

Short-sleeved Tee	\$15.00
Long-sleeved Tee	\$18.00
Sweatshirt	\$25.00
Crow Blanket	\$30.00
Crow Hat	\$20.00

CROW MERCHANDISE

Crow Vineyard Wine Glass	\$5.00
Crow Vineyard 120z Stemless Glass	\$5.00
Crow Farm Coffee Mugs	\$15.00
Crow Wine Tapa	\$5.00
Small Insulated Tote	\$12.00
Large Insulated Tote	\$22.00
Grape Charm Bracelet	\$15.00
Silver Charm Bracelet	\$15.00
Grape Necklace	\$12.00
Grape Cluster Earrings	\$12.00
Corkscrew Earrings	\$12.00
Small Grape Cluster Earrings	\$6.00
Grape Necklace	\$12.00
Grape Brooch	\$7.00
Glass Charm	\$9.00

BROTHERS' HEMP

All Natural - MD Grown - Sun Grown - Living Soil {Smokable & Cookable}

Hemp CBD Massage Oil	\$36.00/2.50Z
Hemp Flower	\$24.00/3.5g

OTHER

Chester River Coffee Co.	\$15.00
Maryland's Mulling Spices	\$5.00
Chef's Staib Spice Pack	\$45.00
Bespoke Truffle 4pk	\$8.00

CROW VINEYARD & WINERY

12441 VANSANTS CORNER ROAD KENNEDYVILLE, MD 21645 www.CrowVineyardandWinery.com

EMAIL: INFO@CROWVINEYARD.COM

CALL: 302.304.0551

FOLLOW US ON: FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM

OPEN DAILY 12PM - 5PM

